
2d/7n City Centre - Rail Station

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Lone Moor Road (Lonemoor Road)
Broadway (Creggan Broadway)
Malin Gardens (Creggan Broadway)
Forest Park (Creggan Road)
Rosemount Roundabout (Creggan Road)
Hatmore Park (B527 Ringford Road)
Inchview (Ringfort Road)
Aileach Road (Aileach Road)
North West Transport Hub (Railway Road)
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Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Lone Moor Road (Lonemoor Road)
Broadway (Creggan Broadway)
Malin Gardens (Creggan Broadway)
Forest Park (Creggan Road)
Rosemount Roundabout (Creggan Road)
Hatmore Park (B527 Ringford Road)
Inchview (Ringfort Road)
Aileach Road (Aileach Road)
North West Transport Hub (Railway Road)

2d

LF

0620

0625

2d

LF

0720

0725

2d

LF

0820

0825

2d

LF

0920

0925

2d 2d 2d

LF LF LF

1015

then at these mins
past each hour

15

until

1815

1020 20 1820

2d

LF

1920

1925

2d

LF

2020

2025

2d

LF

2120

2125

7n

3

2237
2241
2245
2247
2248

2250
2252
2254

7n

LF

4

2237
2241
2245
2247

2248
2250
2252
2254

Sundays
Service

Vehicle Type

Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
North West Transport Hub (Railway Road)
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Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025 2 - from 1 Jul 2025 3 - until 28 Jun 2025 4 - from 5 Jul 2025

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



2d/7n Rail Station - City Centre

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Aileach Road (Aileach Road)
UU Magee Northland Road (Northland Road)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Duke Street (Duke Street)
St Columb’s Park (Limavady Road)
Broomhill Avenue (Broomhill Avenue)
Sperrin Park 1 (Sperrin Park)
Aughlish Court (Drumbane Gardens)
Caw Hill Park (Clooney Road)
North West Transport Hub (Railway Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
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Saturdays
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Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Aileach Road (Aileach Road)
UU Magee Northland Road (Northland Road)
Quayside Shopping Centre (Strand Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Duke Street (Duke Street)
St Columb’s Park (Limavady Road)
Broomhill Avenue (Broomhill Avenue)
Sperrin Park 1 (Sperrin Park)
Aughlish Court (Drumbane Gardens)
Caw Hill Park (Clooney Road)
North West Transport Hub (Railway Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
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Sundays
Service

Vehicle Type

North West Transport Hub (Railway Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
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Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025 2 - from 1 Jul 2025 3 - until 28 Jun 2025 4 - from 5 Jul 2025

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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